
Stoneybrook  
 

 

PROPOSED BOARD MEETING CALENDAR 2021 

 

Thursday, January 21, 2021 at 4:00 PM 

Thursday, February 18, 2021 at 4:00 PM 

Thursday, March 18, 2021 at 4:00 PM 

Thursday, April 22, 2020 at 4:00 PM (Annual Election Meeting) 

Thursday, May 20, 2021 at 4:00 PM 

Thursday, June 17, 2021 at 4:00 PM 

Thursday, July 22, 2021 at 4:00 PM 

Thursday, August 19, 2021 at 4:00 PM  

Thursday, September 16, 2021 at 4:00 PM 

Thursday, October 21, 2021 at 6:00 PM 

Thursday, November 18, 2021 at 6:00 PM (Budget) 

Thursday, December 16, 2021 at 4:00 PM 

 


